PZ5 Pro Portable Power Bank
5,000mAh
The Veho Pebble PZ-5 Pro power bank uses WYG high performance
21700 Li-on cells, which is 40% more energy efficient than traditional
power banks. Using the PD universal USB-C charging port the Pebble
PZ-5 Pro will charge most portable devices with up 12V output.
The PZ-5 Pro is compact and lightweight meaning it's your perfect
companion when travelling. Comes complete with carry pouch.
VPP-012-PZ5-B
Specifications
Product sku
Features
Capacity 5,000mAh
Battery voltage 3.7V
Battery power 37W/H
Charging input DC 5V 2A
Charging time Up to 4 hours
Battery life ≥300
USB-C output DC5V 3A / 9V 2A / 12V 1.5A
USB output DC5V 3A / 9V 2A / 12V 1.5A
Dimensions 80mm x 38.9mm x 26.3mm
Weight  155.3g
VPP-012-PZ5-B
What’s in the box
USB-C
-  Pebble PZ5 Pro Power Bank
-  USB-C charging cable
-  MFI Lightning® cable
-  Carry pouch
-  Quick start guide
Pebble PZ5 Pro 5,000mAh (WYG 21700 li-ion cells) compared
with Pebble Verto Pro 3,700mAh (older li-ion cells)
High performance
WYG 21700 li-ion cells which is 40% more energy
efficient than traditional power banks.
Packs a punch
Compact yet powerful 5,000mAh capacity - will
charge most smartphones up to 5 times, ideal for
commuting.
Verastile
Universal USB-C charging port (PD). Will charge
most portable devices with up 12V output (all
smartphones, tablets and most mini notebooks).
Surge protection
Auto shut-off mode to protect against short circuit,
over-current, over-charging and over-discharging.